JAWS & VICES
01Specifications, prices & availability are subject to change without notice.    Prices do not include freight.
Bench Vices
• �Manufactured from nodular cast iron,
and comes fitted with serrated jaws
• �Acme screw thread
• �125mm
• Cast iron construction

• 20mm square/round holes
• Weight 70Kg
Size  Face Type CODE inc GST
100mm Aluminium Face V053 $13.20
125mm Aluminium Face V0531 $14.30
150mm Aluminium Face V0532 $17.05
100mm Aluminium Prism Face V0537 $13.20
125mm Aluminium Prism Face V0538 $14.30
150mm Aluminium Prism Face V0539 $17.05
100mm Rubber Face V0534 $13.20
125mm Rubber Face V0535 $14.30
150mm Rubber Face V0536 $17.05
V0534
V100
V1204
V053 V0537
Aluminium jaws
• Protects work piece from scoring or marking
• 2 Magnetic tabs holds jaws in place
• Supplied as a pair
Size Face Type CODE inc GST
100mm Standard Serrated V054 $13.20
150mm Standard Serrated V0542 $17.05
100mm Multigrip V0544 $13.20
150mm Multigrip V0546 $17.05
V054 & V0542
V0544 & V0546
Plastic jaws
• Protects work piece from scoring or marking
• Magnetic back holds jaws in place
• Supplied as a pair
SOFT  &  ALUMINUM JAWS
BENCH VICES - CAST IRON
MULTI PURPOSE VICE
COMPOUND DRILL VICES
DELUXE - DRILL PRESS VICE
90° ANGLE VICE CLAMPS
OFFSET FABARICATED VICES - STEEL
BLACKSMITHS CAST STEEL ANVIL
$229.90
inc gst
V074
$834.90
inc gst
A020
02Specifications, prices & availability are subject to change without notice.    Prices do not include freight.
TOGGLE CLAMPS
$14.30
inc gst
C1001
KL-102B - Vertical
• Holding capacity: 100kg
• Handle moves: 65º
• Bar moves: 90º
• Weight: 120g
KL-12130 - Vertical
• Holding capacity: 227kg
• Handle moves: 65º
• Bar moves: 100º
• Weight: 355g
KL-36020 - Straight Line
• Holding capacity: 220kg
• Handle moves: 144.5º
• Plunger travel: 29.3mm
• Weight: 345g
• Ratchet clamp with trigger release
• Chrome vanadium steel
• Self aligning clamp base
• M10 threaded head
MP-36224M - Straight Line with
Threaded Collar
• Holding capacity: 690kg
• Handle moves: 180º
• Plunger travel: 67mm
• Weight: 700g
MP-303-EM - Straight Line
• Holding capacity: 450kg
• Handle moves: 190º
• Plunger travel: 50mm
• Weight: 1.5kg
MP-304-HM - Straight Line
• Holding capacity: 680kg
• Handle moves: 190º
• Plunger travel: 62mm
• Weight: 1.5kg
Clamp L x W Shank CODE inc GST
160 x 80mm 16 x 7.5mm C0010 $36.30
250 x 150mm 22 x 10.5mm C0012 $54.45
300 x 120mm 25 x 12mm C0013 $72.60
500 x 120mm 25 x 12mm C0015 $84.70
KL-201-C - Horizontal